  Marine Lighting and Technologies
CLF22B-HB OPAL SERIES (Horizontal Bending CC)
CLF22B  is  a top quality linear light  that  allows  the  most  flexible  manipulations
and  produces  superior  homogenized  illumination  along  its  full length
IP rating        :  IP20 ÷ IP68
Power           :  6W, 9W, 12W, 15W /m
Voltage         :  DC24CC
Lumen output :   250, 350, 430, 610, 580 lm/m

DIY Basic  Connectors Type C22D/... : w/wires (3m) IP67
cable from end end cap
p/n CLC22D/1 p/n CLC22D/EC
DIY Basic  Connectors Type C22E/... : w/wires (3m) IP68
cable from end end cap
p/n CLC22E/1 p/n CLC22E/EC
DIY Basic  Connectors Type C22F/... : w/wires (3m) IP20
cable from end end cap
p/n CLC22F/1 p/n CLC22F/EC
MAC Marine S.r.l  -  ITALY www.marinecomponents.it  info@marinecomponents.it
  Marine Lighting and Technologies
CLF22B-HB OPAL SERIES (Horizontal Bending CC)
Mounting profiles
PA22 Standard Aluminium Profile
     p/n
35 mm PA22-35
500 mm PA22-500
1000mm PA22-1000
2000 mm PA22-2000
FA22 Flange Aluminium Profile
     p/n
35 mm FA22-35
500 mm FA22-500
1000mm FA22-1000
2000 mm FA22-2000
TPA22 Thickened Plastic Profile
NOTE: only for underwater applications
     p/n
35 mm TPA22-35
5000 mm TPA22-500
1000 mm TPA22-1000
2000 mm TPA22-2000
SA22 Serrated Aluminium Profile
       p/n
20 mm SA22-20
500 mm SA22-500
1000 mm SA22-1000
2000 mm SA22-2000
FSA22 Serrated Aluminium Profile
       p/n
20 mm FSA22-20
500 mm FSA22-500
1000 mm FSA22-1000
2000 mm FSA22-2000
MAC Marine S.r.l  -  ITALY www.marinecomponents.it  info@marinecomponents.it
  Marine Lighting and Technologies
CLF22B-HB OPAL SERIES (Horizontal Bending CC)
BSA22 Bendable Serrated Aluminium Profile